

www.areaviiclub.com

## Membership

Term of membership is for one year, January 1 through December 31.

<ul> <li>Membership Benefits:</li> <li>Notification of all shows and club activities</li> <li>Voting privileges</li> <li>Discount on entry fees and stall fees at Area VII shows</li> <li>New Member</li></ul>	Please let us know what kinds of events you would like to participate in:         ASPC/AMHR/ASPR       Pleasure or Trail Drives         Recognized Shows       Driving Clinics         Combined Driving Events       Informal Clinics         Schooling Shows       Guest Speakers         Playdays       Ranch Tours         Other:
Member Name(s) Age (if youth)	What services can you volunteer?         Events       Marketing/Promotion         Fundraising       Website         Membership Outreach       Social Media         Sponsor Outreach       Host a club meeting         Other:
Ranch Name	Po o Club Spongor
Address       City/State/Zip       Telephone       E-mail	Be a Club Sponsor         Please consider being a Club Sponsor. Any amount you can contribute will help us host our shows and other events.         Area VII is a 501 (c) (7) tax-exempt organization.         Club Sponsors will be recognized on the Area VII website at www.areaviiclub.com and on signage at all Area VII events.         I am including my gift of \$
Website URL Please send this form to: Michele Nelson	Note: If you are making your payment via PayPal, you can send this form via email to membership@areaviiclub.com.

5619 Market Street, Apt. B Oakland, CA 94608-2809